
PACK P/M

1 Back Assembly 椅背 D315-01 R40334 Metal 1 H M

2 Top Rail (w/screws ø3.5x35mm ) 木椅脑(带螺丝 3.5x35mm） D315-01 R40335 Wood 1 F M

3 Cushion 座垫 D315-01 R40336
Fabric Content:

 100% POLYESTER

Cleaning Code: S

1 K M

4 Front Leg 前腿 D315-01 R40337 Metal 2 F M

5
Seat Frame(w/screws ø4x20mm) 座框(带螺丝 4x20mm）

D315-01 R40338 Metal 1 F M

6 Stretcher 支撑 D315-01 R40339 Metal 1 F M

7 Adjustable Leveler 调整脚垫 D315-01 R35694 Metal+plastic 2 G P 

8 Foot Pad(20x20mm)椅背管塞 D315-01 R35701 Plastic 2 G P

9 Hardware Pack 五金包 D315-01 R40340

Allen Wrench(1)

1/4inx15mm Bolts 

with Washer and 

Lock Washer(12) 

Screws(#3.5x20mm

)

4 G P

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: D315-01

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP# MATERIAL QTY.
FACTORY USE ONLY!!

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. March, 2014 Page 1 Of 1

1 

6 

5 

3 

2 

4 

7 

8 

9 


